VeroTrue®

MEDSOURCE#

Conventional IV Catheter

Gently Tapered
Catheter Tip
Provides smooth
transition from
needle to catheter
during insertion

ISO Color Coded

Quick identification of

catheter gauge

I

Triple Facet, Back Cut,

Beveled Needle

Provides ease of insertion with
increased patient comfort at insertion site

SPECIFICATIONS

* PTFE catheter material
» Ground stainless-steel needle
« Straight hub

MEDSOURCELABS

MS-85112
MS-85113
MS-85114
MS-85116
MS-85117
MS-85118
MS-85120
MS-851204
MS-85122
MS-85124
MS-85126

Removable Flashplug

Flashback Chamber
Allows for clear visual confirmation
of successful venipuncture

PTFE Catheter Material
High tensile strength catheter material resists kinks
and allows for a smooth release from needle

* Disposable

* Not made with natural rubber latex

* Not made with DEHP

VeroTrue®, IV Catheter, 12G x 1.75"
VeroTrue®, IV Catheter, 13G x 1.75"
VeroTrue®, IV Catheter, 14G x 1.75"
VeroTrue®, IV Catheter, 16G x 1.75”
VeroTrue®, IV Catheter, 17G x 1.75"
VeroTrue®, IV Catheter, 18G x 1.75"
VeroTrue®, IV Catheter, 20G x 1”
VeroTrue®, IV Catheter, 20G x 1.25"
VeroTrue®, IV Catheter, 22G x 1”
VeroTrue®, IV Catheter, 24G x .75"
VeroTrue®, IV Catheter, 26G x.75"

8600 Shelby Court . Chanhassen, MN 55317 . USA . phone 800-876-8264

* Non-pyrogenic
+ ISO compliant color coding
» Radiopaque

www.medsourcelabs.com

50 EA/BX, 4 BX/CS, 200 EA/CS
50 EA/BX, 4 BX/CS, 200 EA/CS
50 EA/BX, 4 BX/CS, 200 EA/CS
50 EA/BX, 4 BX/CS, 200 EA/CS
50 EA/BX, 4 BX/CS, 200 EA/CS
50 EA/BX, 4 BX/CS, 200 EA/CS
50 EA/BX, 4 BX/CS, 200 EA/CS
50 EA/BX, 4 BX/CS, 200 EA/CS
50 EA/BX, 4 BX/CS, 200 EA/CS
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